
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES 
CATALOG SUPPLEMENT

TRAILER PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Please use this Electrical Accessories Catalog Supplement 
with your current Trailer Parts Catalog and/or Trailer Parts 
Pro Replacement Parts Catalog.

Please call your local branch at 1-877-973-3632 for any 
questions regarding the electrical accessories offering.

Thank you,

Dexter 

WEBSITE: DEXTER-DISTRIBUTION.COM CALL US:  1 -877-973-3632
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TERMINALS

ET01-241

• Tin plated ring terminal with vinyl insulation used to connect 
screws and studs.

• Flared entry to ensure easy wire insertion. Industry standard 
color coding and ring sizes range from #10 to 3/8”.

VINYL RING TERMINALS

STUD SIZE

#10

1/4”

3/8”

#10

5/16”

3/8”

REF #

453357

453359

453361

453363

453365

453367

PART #

ET01-241

ET01-251

ET01-271

ET01-331

ET01-351

ET01-361

|   14 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

ET01-242

ET01-252

ET01-272

ET01-332

ET01-352

ET01-362

REF #

453358

453360

453362

453364

453366

453368

|   100 QTY - RETAIL   |

GAUGE

16-14

16-14

16-14

12-10

12-10

12-10

COLOR

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

• Tin plated spade terminal with vinyl insulation used to connect 
screws and studs. 

• Flared entry to ensure easier wire insertion.  Spade terminals 
make for quick and easy connection.

VINYL SPADE TERMINALS

ET02-241

STUD SIZE

#10

REF #

453369

PART #

ET02-241

|   14 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

ET02-242

REF #

453370

|   100 QTY - RETAIL   |

GAUGE

16-14

COLOR

BLUE

VINYL PUSH-ON TERMINALS

• Vinyl push-on terminals come in both male and female to crimp to 
ends of opposing wires and then push together to connect.

• Sold in the most common gauge (16-14), this connection is fast 
and easy.

TYPE

MALE

FEMALE

REF #

453334

453336

PART #

EC04-211

EC04-221

|   14 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

EC04-212

EC04-242

REF #

453335

453337

|   100 QTY - RETAIL   |

GAUGE

16-14

16-14

COLOR

BLUE

BLUE

EC04-211
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CONNECTORS

VINYL BULLET CONNECTORS

• Connectors come in both male and female to crimp to ends of 
opposing wires and then snap together.

• Sold in the most common gauge (16-14), the simple connection 
makes for a secure fit.

EC01-211

TYPE

MALE

FEMALE

REF #

453318

453320

PART #

EC01-211

EC01-221

|   14 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

EC01-212

EC01-222

REF #

453319

453321

|   100 QTY - RETAIL   |

GAUGE

16-14

16-14

COLOR

BLUE

BLUE

VINYL BUTT CONNECTORS

• Vinyl butt connectors easily connect two wires by crimping 
each end of the splice barrel.

• Industry standard color coding.  Used for wire gauges from 10 
to 22 gauge.

REF #

453322

453324

453326

PART #

EC02-101

EC02-201

EC02-301

|   14 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

EC02-102

EC02-202

EC02-302

REF #

453323

453325

453327

|   100 QTY - RETAIL   |

GAUGE

22-18

16-14

12-10

COLOR

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

EC02-101

HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTORS

• Heat shrink connectors easily connect two wires br crimping 
the center and heating each end at the barrel.

• Industry standard color coding.  Used for wire gauges from 10 
to 22 gauge.

• Heat shrink terminals are the best way to ensure a water tight 
seal around connection points.

REF #

453328

453330

453332

PART #

EC03-101

EC03-201

EC03-301

|   14 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

EC03-102

EC03-202

EC03-302

REF #

453329

453331

453333

|   100 QTY - RETAIL   |

GAUGE

22-18

16-14

12-10

COLOR

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

EC03-101
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FUSES

STANDARD BLADE FUSES

• Fuses are a simple plug-in component that protects wiring 
and electrical equipment connections.

• Standard blade sizes sold in 20, 25 and 30 amps.
EF01-201

REF #

453340

453341

453342

PART #

EF01-201

EF01-251

EF01-301

|      5 QTY - RETAIL      |

AMP

20

25

30

COLOR

YELLOW

CLEAR

GREEN

MINI BLADE FUSES

• Mini fuses are a simple plug-in component that protects 
wiring and electrical equipment connections.

• These miniature blades are sold in 10, 15, 20 and 30 amps.
EF02-101

REF #

453346

453347

453348

453350

PART #

EF02-101

EF02-151

EF02-201

EF02-301

AMP

10

15

20

30

COLOR

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

GREEN

MAXI BLADE FUSES

• Our largest blade-type fuse that plugs in to help protect 
wiring and electrical equipment connections.

• The maxi blades are sold in 20, 30 and 40 amps.
EF03-201

REF #

453352

453353

453354

PART #

EF03-201

EF03-301

EF03-401

|      1 QTY - RETAIL      |

AMP

20

30

40

COLOR

YELLOW

GREEN

AMBER

|      5 QTY - RETAIL      |
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ACCESSORIES

FUSE HOLDERS

• The function of a fuse holder is to safely integrate fuses into 
electrical connections.

• Comes in mini, standard and maxi blade sizes.
• Helps ensure a strong current path so voltage does not make it’s 

way into other components. Allows for easy replacement of fuses.
EF01-001

TYPE

ATC

MINI

MAXI

REF #

453338

453343

453351

PART #

EF01-001

EF02-001

EF03-001

|   1 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

EF01-002

EF02-002

-

REF #

453339

453344

-

|   10 QTY - RETAIL   |

GAUGE

12

14

8

COLOR

RED

RED/BLACK

RED/BLACK

METAL LOOM CLAMPS

• Plated steel with soft PVC cushion mounting with 1/2” metal width 
used to secure groups of wires and to help reduce vibration and 
wire fall-out.

• Sold in sizes ranging from 1/4” up to 1 1/2”.  
EA01-021

TYPE

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

REF #

453300

453302

453304

453306

453308

453310

PART #

EA01-021

EA01-031

EA01-051

EA01-071

EA01-101

EA01-151

|   10 QTY - RETAIL   |

PART #

EA01-022

EA01-032

EA01-052

EA01-072*

EA01-102**

EA01-152***

REF #

453301

453303

453305

453307

453309

453311

|   100 QTY - RETAIL   |

I.D.

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/2”

COLOR

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

* E A 0 1 - 072  CO N TA I N S  5 0  C L A M P S  
* * E A 0 1 - 1 02  CO N TA I N S  3 0  C L A M P S 
* * * E AO 1 - 1 52  CO N TA I N S  20  C L A M P S
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WIRE
PRIMARY WIRE

• General-purpose thermoplastic insulated wire ideal for RV, marine, 
automotive, trailer and other low voltage wiring applications. 

PART # REF # LENGTH COLOR

16 GAUGE

WP16-001 453183 28 FT Blue

WP16-002 453184 28 FT White 

WP16-003 453185 28 FT Black 

WP16-004 453186 28 FT Red

WP16-005 453187 28 FT Brown

WP16-006 453188 28 FT Green

WP16-008 453190 28 FT Yellow

14 GAUGE

WP14-001 453143 20 FT Blue

WP14-002 453144 20 FT White 

WP14-003 453145 20 FT Black 

WP14-004 453146 20 FT Red

WP14-005 453147 20 FT Brown

WP14-006 453148 20 FT Green

WP14-008 453150 20 FT Yellow

12 GAUGE

WP12-001 453110 12 FT Blue

WP12-002 453111 12 FT White 

WP12-003 453112 12 FT Black 

WP12-004 453113 12 FT Red

WP12-005 453114 12 FT Brown

WP12-006 453115 12 FT Green

WP12-008 453117 12 FT Yellow

10 GAUGE

WP10-001 453078 8 FT Blue

WP10-002 453079 8 FT White 

WP10-003 453080 8 FT Black 

WP10-004 453081 8 FT Red

WP10-005 453082 8 FT Brown

WP10-006 453083 8 FT Green

WP10-008 453085 8 FT Yellow
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4 Ft. Plan-O-Gram Includes:
• Trailer Parts Pro Connector and 

Wire Store Kit 

 PART#: SK-ELEC    REF# 997523

*Shelving not included

FREE Trailer Parts Pro Header Card 
and Wall Banner!

(with Purchase of Store Kit)

by

BRAKE PARTS

HARDWARE

JACKS/COUPLERS

TOWING

ELECTRICAL

RUNNING GEAR

BRAKE PARTS

TOWING

ELECTRICAL

JACKS/COUPLERS

HARDWARE

RUNNING GEAR

PART#: BANNER-2448  |  Trailer Parts Pro Banner  
4-Grommets, 1-side, 24”x48”

Exclusively
 Distributed by:

• Retail packaged in specific quantities to eliminate 
counting by warehouse, sales, and customers.
• Wire and electrical accessories all in one store kit for 
convenience.
• UPC codes on each item for ease of receiving and sales.

TRAILER PARTS PRO  
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES STORE KIT



9

* S h e l v i n g  n o t  i n c l u d e d

PART# SK-ELEC

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES STORE KIT INDEX

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55

56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
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POSITION PART # REF # DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 EC02-101 453322 VINYL BUTT CONNECTOR, 22-18GA RED - PKG/14 6

2 EC03-101 453328 HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR 22-18GA RED - PKG/25 6

3 WP10-001 453078 WIRE, PRIMARY 10 GA 8' 80C BLU 1/CS RETAIL 2

4 WP10-002 453079 WIRE, PRIMARY 10 GA 8' 80C WHT 1/CS RETAIL 2

5 WP10-003 453080 WIRE, PRIMARY 10 GA 8' 80C BLK 1/CS RETAIL 2

6 WP10-004 453081 WIRE, PRIMARY 10 GA 8' 80C RED 1/CS RETAIL 2

7 WP10-005 453082 WIRE, PRIMARY 10 GA 8' 80C BRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

8 WP10-006 453083 WIRE, PRIMARY 10 GA 8' 80C GRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

9 WP10-008 453085 WIRE, PRIMARY 10 GA 8' 80C YEL 1/CS RETAIL 2

10 ET01-241 453357 VINYL RING TERMINAL #10, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

11 ET01-331 453363 VINYL RING TERMINAL #10, 12-10GA YELLOW - PKG/14 6

12 EC02-201 453324 VINYL BUTT CONNECTOR, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

13 EC03-201 453330 HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/25 6

14 WP12-001 453110 WIRE, PRIMARY 12 GA 12' 80C BLU 1/CS RETAIL 2

15 WP12-002 453111 WIRE, PRIMARY 12 GA 12' 80C WHT 1/CS RETAIL 2

16 WP12-003 453112 WIRE, PRIMARY 12 GA 12' 80C BLK 1/CS RETAIL 2

17 WP12-004 453113 WIRE, PRIMARY 12 GA 12' 80C RED 1/CS RETAIL 2

18 WP12-005 453114 WIRE, PRIMARY 12 GA 12' 80C BRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

19 WP12-006 453115 WIRE, PRIMARY 12 GA 12' 80C GRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

20 WP12-008 453117 WIRE, PRIMARY 12 GA 12' 80C YEL 1/CS RETAIL 2

21 ET01-251 453359 VINYL RING TERMINAL 1/4", 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

22 ET01-351 453365 VINYL RING TERMINAL 5/16", 12-10GA YELLOW - PKG/14 6

23 EC02-301 453326 VINYL BUTT CONNECTOR, 12-10GA YELLOW - PKG/14 6

24 EC03-301 453332 HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR, 12-10GA YELLOW - PKG/25 6

25 WP14-001 453143 WIRE, PRIMARY 14 GA 20' 80C BLU 1/CS RETAIL 2

26 WP14-002 453144 WIRE, PRIMARY 14 GA 20' 80C WHT 1/CS RETAIL 2

27 WP14-003 453145 WIRE, PRIMARY 14 GA 20' 80C BLK 1/CS RETAIL 2

28 WP14-004 453146 WIRE, PRIMARY 14 GA 20' 80C RED 1/CS RETAIL 2

29 WP14-005 453147 WIRE, PRIMARY 14 GA 20' 80C BRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

30 WP14-006 453148 WIRE, PRIMARY 14 GA 20' 80C GRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

31 WP14-008 453150 WIRE, PRIMARY 14 GA 20' 80C YEL 1/CS RETAIL 2

32 ET01-271 453361 VINYL RING TERMINAL 3/8", 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

33 ET01-361 453367 VINYL RING TERMINAL 3/8", 12-10GA YELLOW - PKG/14 6

34 EF02-101 453346 MINI BLADE FUSE, 10AMP - PKG/5 6
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POSITION PART # REF # DESCRIPTION QTY.

35 EF02-151 453347 MINI BLADE FUSE, 15AMP - PKG/5 6

36 WP16-001 453183 WIRE, PRIMARY 16 GA 28' 80C BLU 1/CS RETAIL 2

37 WP16-002 453184 WIRE, PRIMARY 16 GA 28' 80C WHT 1/CS RETAIL 2

38 WP16-003 453185 WIRE, PRIMARY 16 GA 28' 80C BLK 1/CS RETAIL 2

39 WP16-004 453186 WIRE, PRIMARY 16 GA 28' 80C RED 1/CS RETAIL 2

40 WP16-005 453187 WIRE, PRIMARY 16 GA 28' 80C BRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

41 WP16-006 453188 WIRE, PRIMARY 16 GA 28' 80C GRN 1/CS RETAIL 2

42 WP16-008 453190 WIRE, PRIMARY 16 GA 28' 80C YEL 1/CS RETAIL 2

43 EF02-201 453348 MINI BLADE FUSE, 20AMP - PKG/5 6

44 EF02-301 453350 MINI BLADE FUSE, 30AMP - PKG/5 6

45 EF01-201 453340 STANDARD BLADE FUSE, 20AMP - PKG/5 6

46 EF01-251 453341 STANDARD BLADE FUSE, 25AMP - PKG/5 6

47 EF01-301 453342 STANDARD BLADE FUSE, 30AMP - PKG/5 6

48 EC01-211 453318 VINYL BULLET CONNECTOR MALE, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

49 EC01-221 453320 VINYL BULLET CONNECTOR FEMALE, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

50 ET02-241 453369 VINYL SPADE TERMINAL #10, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

51 EC04-221 453336 VINYL PUSH-ON TERMINAL FEMALE, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

52 EC04-211 453334 VINYL PUSH-ON TERMINAL MALE, 16-14GA BLUE - PKG/14 6

53 EF03-201 453352 MAXI BLADE FUSE, 20AMP - PKG/1 6

54 EF03-301 453353 MAXI BLADE FUSE, 30AMP - PKG/1 6

55 EF03-401 453354 MAXI BLADE FUSE, 40AMP - PKG/1 6

56 EA01-101 453308 METAL LOOM CLAMP W/PVC SLEEVE, 1" ID - PKG/10 3

57 EA01-021 453300 METAL LOOM CLAMP W/PVC SLEEVE, 1/4" ID - PKG/10 4

58 EA01-031 453302 METAL LOOM CLAMP W/PVC SLEEVE, 3/8" ID - PKG/10 4

59 EF01-001 453338 FUSE HOLDER - ATC BLADE, 12GA - PKG/1 4

60 EF03-001 453351 FUSE HOLDER - MAXI BLADE, 8GA - PKG/1 4

61 EF02-001 453343 FUSE HOLDER - MINI BLADE, 14GA - PKG/1 4

62 EA01-051 453304 METAL LOOM CLAMP W/PVC SLEEVE, 1/2" ID - PKG/10 4

63 EA01-071 453306 METAL LOOM CLAMP W/PVC SLEEVE, 3/4" ID - PKG/10 4

64 EA01-151 453310 METAL LOOM CLAMP W/PVC SLEEVE, 1 1/2" ID - PKG/10 3
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